24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Teachers

$2000/$4000
District Pays 94% Single, 79% ES/EC, 74% Family

Standard Plan

District Per Month

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$1,021.22 $30.64 $61.27 $479.97
$2,117.93 $222.38 $444.77 $836.58
$1,898.26 $199.32 $398.63 $749.81
$3,022.44 $392.92 $785.83 $1,118.30

$500/$1500

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

$959.95
$1,673.16
$1,499.63
$2,236.61

High Plan

District Per Month

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$1,095.27 $67.66 $135.32 $479.97
$2,271.48 $299.16 $598.32 $836.58
$2,035.89 $268.13 $536.26 $749.81
$3,241.55 $502.47 $1,004.94 $1,118.30

$959.95
$1,673.16
$1,499.63
$2,236.61

Current Premium

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

Current Premium

New Premium with 6.9% Increase

$1,024.57
$2,124.86
$1,904.47
$3,032.32

$1,021.22
$2,117.93
$1,898.26
$3,022.44

New Premium with 6.9% Increase

$1,095.27
$2,271.48
$2,035.89
$3,241.55

4/16/2025

3/20/2023



